
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Jewellery Design and Management 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Name Link 

  Journals 
 
1 

Journal of Jewellery 
Research 

 
https://www.journaloȠewelleryresearch.org/ 

2 
Journal of Art and 
Design(JAD) https://www.scipublications.com/journal/index.php/jad/aims  scope 

3 
Gemological Institute 
of America https://www.gia.edu/ 

 
 
4 

International Journal 
of Art & Design 
Education 

 
 
https://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/action/doSearch?AllField=open+access&SeriesKey=14768070&startPage=&ConceptID=15941 

 

 
5 

International Journal 
of Fashion Design, 
Technology and 
Education 

 

 
https://www.tandfonline.com/action/showOpenAccess?journalCode=tfdt20 

6 
Jewellery Studies 
Journal https://www.societyoȠewelleryhistorians.ac.uk/js_intro 

7 
International Journal 
of Jewelry Design https://ojs.journalsdg.org/jlss/article/view/839 



 
 
8 

The Gemmological 
Association of Great 
Britain 

 
 
https://gem-a.com/publications/ 

 
9 

Jewellery Studies The 
Journal of The Society 
of Jewellery Historians 

 
https://www.societyofjewelleryhistorians.ac.uk/js  intro 

10 Art History https://academic.oup.com/arthistory?login=false 

 
11 

Journal of Cultural 
Heritage Management 

https://www.emerald.com/insight/publication/issn/2044- 
1266?showAll=true&openAccess=true&searchTerms=open+access&p=1 

 and Sustainable 
Development 

 

 
12 

International Journal 
of Creative Design and 
Technology 

 
https://www.tandfonline.com/action/showOpenAccess?journalCode=tdci20 

  Blogs 
1 JCK Insider https://lasvegas.jckonline.com/en-us/blog.html 

2 
Roma Designer 
Jewelry https://www.romadesignerjewelry.com/blogs/education 

3 Bizzita https://www.bizzita.com/blog/ 
  Newsletters / Magazines 
1 Jewellery Outlook https://jewelleryoutlook.com/ 
2 Jewellery World https://jewelleryworld.net.au/ 
3 Gems & Jewellery https://gjepc.org/ 
4 Rapaport https://rapaport.com/magazine/ 
5 INSTORE Magazine https://instoremag.com/ 

6 
Indian Jeweller (IJ) 
Magazine https://www.indianjeweller.in/ 

 
7 

Indian Jeweller (IJ) 
Magazine 

 
https://artoȠewellery.com/ 

8 
Jewellery News India 
(JNI) https://jewellerynewsindia.com/ 

9 National Jeweler https://nationaljeweler.com/ 



10 Professional Jeweller https://www.professionaljeweller.com/ 
11 Jewellery Focus https://www.jewelleryfocus.co.uk/ 
12 The Jewellery Editor https://www.thejewelleryeditor.com/ 

  Government 

 
1 

Bureau of Indian 
Standards, 
Hallmarking 
 

 
https://www.bis.gov.in/hallmarking-overview/ 

 

 

 
 



Repositories 
Sr. 
No. 

Name Link 

 
1 

Fashion Institute of 
Technology (FIT) – 
Institutional 
Repository 

 
https://institutionalrepository.fitnyc.edu/item/398248 
 

2 
University of 
Johannesburg https://www.uj.ac.za/search/?q=Jewellery+Design++Management 

3 
Apollo - University 
of Cambridge 
Repository 

https://www.repository.cam.ac.uk/items/3662b91d-dc90-408e-b688-f73d80044017 

4 
Indian Diamond 
Institute (IDI), Surat https://diamondinstitute.net/ 

5 
Journal of Jewellery 
Research – 
Loughborough 
University, UK 

https://www.lboro.ac.uk/schools/design-creative-arts/research-innovation/projects/jewellery-journal/ 

 

  


